Wellness and Health Promotion Committee 

Members 2011 - 2012

Chair: Ms. Linda McDade 
	Director of Student Health Services 
	Ms. Linda McDade 
	Ex officio 

	Associate Director for Student Support Services 
	Ms. Diane J. Taylor 
	Ex officio 

	Director of Counseling and Student Development Center 
	Dr. Robert S. Shaw
	Ex officio 

	Director of Athletics and Recreation
	Dr. Mary Jo Gunning
	Ex officio 

	Director of Housing and Residence Life 
	Ms. Elizabeth J. Sechler 
	Ex officio 

	Director of Human Physiology Lab 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Dr. Gerald Zavorsky
	Ex officio 

	Chief of Campus Safety 
	Mr. Michael Finegan 
	Ex officio 

	Faculty representative of Art Therapy
(Appointed by Dean of Insalaco College of
Creative and Performing Arts) 
	Ms. Stephanie Wise 
	2007-09
2009-11 y

	Faculty representative of Health and Physical Education
(Appointed by Dean of College of Health
 and Human Services)
	Ms. Shelby Yeager
	2004-06
2006-08
2008-10
2010-12 y 

	Faculty representative of Music Therapy
(Appointed by Dean of Insalaco College of
Creative and Performing Arts) 
	TBA
	2010-12 y 

	Faculty representative of Nursing and Public Administration
(Appointed by Dean of College of Health 
and Human Services) 
	Dr. Diane Haleem 
	2007-09
2009-11 y 

	Faculty representative of Nutrition and Dietetics
(Appointed by Dean of College of Health
 and Human Services)
	Dr. Marianne E. Borja
	1992-94
1994-96
1996-98
1998-00
2002-02
2002-04
2004-06
2006-08
2008-10
2010-12 y

	Faculty representative of Physician Assistant Program
(Appointed by Dean of College of Health 
and Human Services) 
	Ms. Marie S. Bonavoglia 
	2008-10
2010-12 y 

	Faculty representative of Social Work
(Appointed by Dean of College of Health
and Human Services) 
	Ms. Christina Gigler 
	2007-09
2009-11 y 

	Faculty representative of Speech-Language Pathology
(Appointed by Dean of Reap College of Education
and Human Development) 
	Vijay Ramachandra 
	2006-08
2008-10
2010-12 y

	Student representative of Art Therapy 
	TBA
	2011-12

	Student representative of Health and Physical Education 
	TBA
	2011-12

	Student representative of Music Therapy 
	TBA
	2011-12

	Student representative of Nursing
	TBA
	2011-12

	Student representative of Nutrition and Dietetics 
	TBA
	2011-12

	Student representative of Physician Assistant Program 
	TBA
	2011-12

	Student representative of Social Work 
	TBA
	2011-12

	Student representative of Speech-Language Pathology 
	TBA 
	2011-12

	 
	

y = eligible for reappointment at end of this term
n = eligible for reappointment after one year hiatus



